FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Pos Prize Type

Do you wish to enter the men’s comp?

Mem No.

Feilding Golf Club

Competition Prize Report

Sat, 23 Aug 2025
Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Special
Special Prizes
NTP #9

NTP #17
Best Gross

Division: Overall

5252234
5253361
5252420

M
M
M

Ward, Ethan
Peeti, Peter
Rooney, Ryan

$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)

Type: Twos
Hole Prizes
1

A

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters

5253405
5252757
5252066
5252189
5252262

1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal
3rd Net Medal
4th Net Medal
5th Net Medal
6th Net Medal
7th Net Medal
8th Net Medal
9th Net Medal
10th Net Medal
11th Net Medal
12th Net Medal
13th Net Medal

14th Net Medal
15th Net Medall
16th Net Medal
17th Net Medal
18th Net Medall
19th Net Medal
20th Net Medall

5252497
5251004
5252757
5252420
5250594
5252189
5253361
5253364
5251704
5253220
5252697
5252234
5254019

5252998
5252733
5252548
5251068
5252595
5250892
5253208

Report produced: 26/08/2025 16:09:31

M  Bright, Lance 8.9 (8)
M  Chittenden, Madden 8.5 (8)
M  McCabe, Adrian 12.1 (12)
M Hughes, Anton 3.9(3)
M Hunter, Robert 24.1 (24)
M  Cox, Stephen 16.6 (16)
M  Sutherland, Stuart 28.3 (28)
M  Chittenden, Madden 8.5 (8)
M  Rooney, Ryan +1.0 (+2)
M  Watson, Hamish  10.6 (10)
M Hughes, Anton 3.913)
M  Peeti, Peter 13.2 (13)
M  Ryan, Steve 18.0 (18)
M  Clapham, Samuel 11.6 (11)
M  Gambitsis, Theo 11.3(11)
M  Kinsey, Max 20.2 (20)
M  Ward, Ethan 4.6 (4)
M  Strang, Henry 17.7 (17)
Andrew
M  Scott, Lachlan 5.7 (5)
M  Gavegan, Paul 10.2 (10)
M Orr, Kelvin 19.8 (19)
M  Parkes, Tony 29.0 (29)
M  Schroder, Trevor 22.9 (23)
M  Tuohy, Michael  25.4 (25)
M  Statham, Anthony 13.2 (13)
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$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)

$25.00 (club credit)
$20.00 (club credit)
$16.00 (club credit)
$16.00 (club credit)
$16.00 (club credit)
$14.00 (club credit)
$14.00 (club credit)
$14.00 (club credit)
$14.00 (club credit)
$14.00 (club credit)
$14.00 (club credit)
$14.00 (club credit)
$14.00 (club credit)

$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
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