

Do you wish to enter the men's comp?

Competition Prize Report Sat, 23 Aug 2025

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gende	r Name	Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall				•			
Type: Special							
Special Prizes							
•	5050004		\\\ = d		•		#
NTP #9	5252234	M	Ward, Ethan		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
NTP #17	5253361	M	Peeti, Peter		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
Best Gross	5252420	М	Rooney, Ryan		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
Division: Overall							
Type: Twos							
Hole Prizes							
1	5253405	М	Bright, Lance	8.9 (8)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5252757	М	Chittenden, Madde	en 8.5 (8)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5252066	М	McCabe, Adrian	12.1 (12)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5252189	М	Hughes, Anton	3.9 (3)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5252262	М	Hunter, Robert	24.1 (24)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
			·	, ,			,
Type: Net Medal							
Place Getters							
1st Net Medal	5252497	М	Cox, Stephen	16.6 (16)	1	66	\$25.00 (club credit)
2nd Net Medal	5251004	М	Sutherland, Stuart	28.3 (28)	1	69	\$20.00 (club credit)
3rd Net Medal	5252757	М	Chittenden, Madde	en 8.5 (8)	1	70	\$16.00 (club credit)
4th Net Medal	5252420	М	Rooney, Ryan	+1.0 (+2)	1	70	\$16.00 (club credit)
5th Net Medal	5250594	М	Watson, Hamish	10.6 (10)	1	70	\$16.00 (club credit)
6th Net Medal	5252189	М	Hughes, Anton	3.9 (3)	1	71	\$14.00 (club credit)
7th Net Medal	5253361	М	Peeti, Peter	13.2 (13)	1	71	\$14.00 (club credit)
8th Net Medal	5253364	М	Ryan, Steve	18.0 (18)	1	71	\$14.00 (club credit)
9th Net Medal	5251704	М	Clapham, Samuel	11.6 (11)	1	71	\$14.00 (club credit)
10th Net Medal	5253220	М	Gambitsis, Theo	11.3 (11)	1	71	\$14.00 (club credit)
11th Net Medal	5252697	М	Kinsey, Max	20.2 (20)	1	71	\$14.00 (club credit)
12th Net Medal	5252234	М	Ward, Ethan	4.6 (4)	1	71	\$14.00 (club credit)
13th Net Medal	5254019	М	Strang, Henry Andrew	17.7 (17)	1	71	\$14.00 (club credit)
14th Net Medal	5252998	М	Scott, Lachlan	5.7 (5)	1	72	\$12.00 (club credit)
15th Net Medal	5252733	М	Gavegan, Paul	10.2 (10)	1	72	\$12.00 (club credit)
16th Net Medal	5252548	М	Orr, Kelvin	19.8 (19)	1	72	\$12.00 (club credit)
17th Net Medal	5251068	М	Parkes, Tony	29.0 (29)	1	73	\$10.00 (club credit)
18th Net Medal	5252595	М	Schroder, Trevor	22.9 (23)	1	73	\$10.00 (club credit)
19th Net Medal	5250892	М	Tuohy, Michael	25.4 (25)	1	73	\$10.00 (club credit)
20th Net Medal	5253208	М	Statham, Anthony	, ,	1	73	\$10.00 (club credit)

Report produced: 26/08/2025 16:09:31